STANDARD SINGLE PHASE SM40Q00
MAIN ASSEMBLY

CMS M

Industrial pment Company

6112 North Mesa Street, Suite 127, El Paso, TX 79912
Ph. 866-566-0222, Fax. 915-228-3777




DNDNA DN - g

FRE RIBBBIBH!

N8

s

g
5

03404
12548
20917
20160
20200
20150
20170
Y-6100-87
B-354-P
H-110-D
C-109-MP
YKSA-775
20314
P-708-H
20308
01244
F-509-S
C-113-M
20311
0-509
NF-503-F
12006
20054
01018-1
20310
20061-24
04514-10
20068

20067
F-112-SL

F-208
C-110
20040
20041
01221
01345-1
01346-1
E-206
F-103

Ntk it APNIA) 2t PO h oo vk nd B N P ek B o PO D =t 00 B oo B ok bk o ek ok o 3

Screw,Sif 'r.ﬁ #10-24x1/2

Wick,Lube O

swngphdle gﬁy}ms’zz
Bloek. Front

Screw,SHdCap,

Screw,SHdCap,5/16-18x1
Wanhor Lock, 5/16

Assy, 116V.

Controlier, 115V/230V..
Resistor Assy,115V.
Resistor Assy,230V.
Screw,FitHd, 5/16-18x1
Scrow SHdCap,
1/4-20x1/2

\_CMS
Industrial ment Company

6112 North Mesa Street, Suite 127, El Paso, TX 79912
Ph. 866-566-0222, Fax. 915-228-3777
www.cmstools.us

STANDARD SM 4000 MAIN ASSEMBLY

43. 20108 1 Rail,Base,Rear
4. U718 1 Pin,Spring, 3/16x1
45. 20111 1 Gear,Spur, 12T
47. 01376 1 B"%Tu Relief
48, 20016 1 Swit Assy, 115V
20015 1 Switch&Cord ;
49. G107 2  Screw,BHdCap,1/4-20x1
50. 20105 1 Bracket,Switch& ot
51. C-100-M 2 Washer Lock,1/4
52 L1100 2 Screw, Hd,
sa. 01020 1 gtqugpiwm 3
gg: 20113 i fgﬁda o;:rﬁng‘/‘x:rﬁ%
X X ge
56. 20100 1 Shaft, Carriage
57. 20112 1 Collar, Carriage Shaft
58. H-102-D 1 Setscrew, 1/4-20x1/4
59. 20107 1 Rail,Base,
60. 20101 1 1]
61. 20110 1 Tray, Chip
items not shown in the Hiustration
- 13735 1
See Detailed Lube Pump Assy #‘50060
~ 20035 1 Switch, Carria?e
- K-061 1 Screw,BltdEde.# 0-32x1
Optional ltems, See Wiring Diagram
- 20190 1 Meter,Hour,115V.60Hz.
- 20161 1 Meter,Hour,230V.50Hz.
- 20108 1 Bracket,Hour Meter Mig.
- H-108-D 2 Setscrew, 1/4-20x3/4
- B-354-P 2 Nut,Aeom 1/4-20
-~ 20038 1 Filter, Radio Intert.
- (3-051 2 Screw,
#10-24%1/2
- B132 2 Nut,Hex, #10-24
-~ 20037 1 System-on Light, 115V,
-~ 20038 1 System-on Light, 230V,
Subs ass ot A O32712.

15



GEARMOTOR ASSEMBLY
115V- #20040  230V- #20041

S

Induswent Company

BRRICDENEAIWN-0 O O >§

6112 North Mesa Street, Suite 127, El Paso, TX 79912
Ph. 866-566-0222, Fax. 915-228-3777
www.cmstools.us

Part No,  Deseription 'd
20120 Houging & Stator Assy, 118V m‘l
20118 Housing & Stator Assy, 230V 1
20130 Armmature Assy, Complete 116V 1
20129 Armature Assy, Complete 230V 1
20131 Arm. & Fan Agsy, 118V 1
20132 Amm, & Fan Assy, 230V 1
20140 Gearcase Assembiy 1
B-101 Nut, Mex. 4

1 Washear, Lock, Hel. Spg 4
013, Tie Rad, Motor 4
01351 End Ball, Motor 1
01362 Holder, Blec. Cont. Brush 8
013680-1 Brusnh, Blec. Cont. 8
013656 Cap. Bec. Cont, Brush, Mrr 6
20121 Smator, Motor, 118V 1
20123 Staror, Motor, 230V 1
20122 Housing, Stator, Motor 1
01018-1 Bearing, Ball 2
20133 Armature only, 115V 1
20134 Nmn€ummzmw 1
wW-408 Key, W 1

]
N

5

Gearshaft, Helical
Gesr, Spur, Gearmotor Qurputshaty

B R T T Y N e Y T 1-n

£



@004

SPINDLE ASSEMBLY
# 20054

\.CMS
Industrial pment Company

6112 North Mesa Street, Suite 127, El Paso, TX 79912
Ph. 866-566-0222, Fax. 915-228-3777
www.cmstools.us

item Part No. Reg'd Description
~1. YB5100-76 8 Ring. Retaining, Ext.
Jaw, Chuck

2. 20305 8 3 ,

»~3. W-808 12 Key, Woodruft, 1/4 x 1 D,

4 20306 4 Shaft, Jaw

<b. 20205 4 Line, Jaw Lever

_~6. 20307 1 Spindie

7. 20303 4 Lever, Jaw, Spindie
8. 20302 1 Gear, Spur, Spindle, 160T.
8. YKSA-775 8 Ring, Retaining, Ext.

17



